PROGRAM SCHEDULE: Final schedule will be issued on Friday morning.

EVENT SCHEDULE
FRIDAY

0800-0900 - Cabrillo Main Entrance

0900 — Amphitheater
0930-1030 - Dining Hall
0930 - Amphitheater
1015-1200

1200-1315

1315

1600

1700

1700-1815

1730

1745 — Cabrillo Entry
1830-2030 — Dining Hall
2100 - Overflow Parking Lot
2230

SATURDAY

0700-0800

0830

1200-1300

1530

1600

1615

1700-1815

1730 - Cabrillo Entry
1900 — Overflow Parking Lot
2000-2300

2330

SUNDAY

0730-0830

0800

0800 — Cabrillo Entry
0900-1030

Registration
General Meeting ALL
Mariner's Quiz ALL Youth

Mandatory Adult / Judge Meeting

Events Open

Lunch (Events Secured)
Events Open

Boating Events Secured
Outdoor Events Secured
Dinner

Indoor Events Secured
Bos'n's Meeting - Update
Uniform Inspection

Hell Drill

Lights Out

Breakfast

Events Open (Boating 9:00 am)
Lunch (Events Stay Open)
T-15 Scuttlebutt Secured
Events Secured

Scuttle Off ALL

Dinner

Bos'n's Meeting - Update
Drill Off ALL

Social Activity

Lights Out

Breakfast
Landship Rehearsal
Bos'n's Meeting - Update

Awards Ceremony



