PROGRAM SCHEDULE: Final schedule will be issued on Friday morning.

EVENT SCHEDULE	
FRIDAY	
0800-0900 - Cabrillo Main Entrance	Registration
0900 – Amphitheater	General Meeting ALL
0930-1030 – Dining Hall	Mariner's Quiz ALL Youth
0930 - Amphitheater	Mandatory Adult / Judge Meeting
1015-1200	Events Open
1200-1315	Lunch (Events Secured)
1315	Events Open
1600	Boating Events Secured
1700	Outdoor Events Secured
1700-1815	Dinner
1730	Indoor Events Secured
1745 – Cabrillo Entry	Bos'n's Meeting - Update
1830-2030 – Dining Hall	Uniform Inspection
2100 – Overflow Parking Lot	Hell Drill
2230	Lights Out
SATURDAY	
0700-0800	Breakfast
0830	Events Open (Boating 9:00 am)
1200-1300	Lunch (Events Stay Open)
1530	T-15 Scuttlebutt Secured
1600	Events Secured
1615	Scuttle Off ALL
1700-1815	Dinner
1730 – Cabrillo Entry	Bos'n's Meeting - Update
1900 – Overflow Parking Lot	Drill Off ALL
2000-2300	Social Activity
2330	Lights Out
SUNDAY	
0730-0830	Breakfast
0800	Landship Rehearsal
0800 – Cabrillo Entry	Bos'n's Meeting - Update
0900-1030	Awards Ceremony